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GROUP 1 - LANGUAGE A 

Elizabeth Hackney, ​Language A English Literature​, ​hacknee@gcsnc.com  

Natalie Huffine, ​Language A English Literature​, ​huffinn@gcsnc.com 

Summer Hunter, ​Language A English Literature​, ​huntere@gcsnc.com 

David Rogers, ​Language A English Literature​, ​rogersd2@gcsnc.com  

 

GROUP 2 - LANGUAGE B 

Katy Molony, ​Language B French​, ​molonyk@gcsnc.com  

Handy Gomez, ​Language B Spanish​,  ​gomezh@gcsnc.com   

Nora Leiva, ​Language B Spanish​,  ​leivan@gcsnc.com  

Travis King, ​Language B Latin​,​ ​kingt3@gcsnc.com  

 

GROUP 3 - INDIVIDUALS AND SOCIETIES 

Nicole Abell, ​Psychology​, ​abelln@gcsnc.com  

Nathaniel Conte, ​Philosophy, ​conten@gcsnc.com  

Christina Daughtry, ​Psychology, ​daughtc@gcsnc.com  

Lindsay Greear, ​History of the Americas​, ​greearl@gcsnc.com  

Ed Johnson, ​History of the Americas​, ​jonsoe5@gcsnc.com  

Josh McGehee, ​History of the Americas​, ​History SL​, ​mcgehej@gcsnc.com  

 

GROUP 4 - SCIENCE 

Tiffany Bixby - ​Environmental Systems and Societies​ ​bixbyt@gcsnc.com  

Andrew Degges, ​Chemistry, Physics​, ​deggesa@gcsnc.com  

Kim Smitherman, ​Biology​, ​smithek@gcsnc.com  
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GROUP 5 - MATH 

James Abell, ​Math Analysis​, ​abellj@gcsnc.com  

 

GROUP 6 - THE ARTS 

Kendra Davis, ​Visual Arts, ​davisk5@gcsnc.com  

Ethan Roberts, ​Theatre, ​roberte@gcsnc.com  

Eddie Deaton, ​Music, ​deatonj2@gcsnc.com  

 

CORE 

Emilie McGehee, ​Theory of Knowledge, ​mcgehee@gcsnc.com  
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